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EAST W L GB RS RA W L T RS RA

  HALIFAX  * 14 2 - 165 48 20 3 1 205 65

  SUSQUENITA 10 6 4 85 75 11 10 105 103

  UPPER DAUPHIN 7 9 7 93 78 7 13 103 107

  LINE MOUNTAIN 1 15 13 39 128 2 18 55 187

WEST W L GB RS RA W L RS RA

  NEWPORT 13 3 - 127 66 15 6 148 91

  GREENWOOD 9 7 4 111 95 13 13 177 181

  JUNIATA  8 8 5 81 101 9 12 98 135

  EAST JUNIATA 7 9 6 105 125 8 12 125 148

  ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3 13 10 68 158 4 16 89 197

* - 2023 TVAA CHAMPIONS

SUSQUENITA 3, LINE MOUNTAIN 0

NEWPORT 8, UPPER DAUPHIN 6

JUNIATA 7, EAST JUNIATA 6

NEWPORT 13, EAST JUNIATA 9

SUSQUENITA 12, NEWPORT 5

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 6, UPPER DAUPHIN 3

LINE MOUNTAIN 5, EAST JUNIATA 3 GREENWOOD 18, JUNIATA 8 (6 INN)

HALIFAX 8, GREENWOOD 5

Friday, April 14, 2023 Monday, April 17, 2023

NEWPORT 13, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 5

SUSQUENITA 9, JUNIATA 5 HALIFAX 7, SUSQUENITA 4

UPPER DAUPHIN 13, LINE MOUNTAIN 3 (5 INN) JUNIATA 5, UPPER DAUPHIN 3

EAST JUNIATA 12, GREENWOOD 9

GREENWOOD 6, SUSQUENITA 5 EAST JUNIATA 5, SUSQUENITA 3

HALIFAX 5, UPPER DAUPHIN 4 GREENWOOD 5, UPPER DAUPHIN 4

JUNIATA 3, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 1 HALIFAX 15, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 (4 INN)

NEWPORT 12, LINE MOUNTAIN 2 (5 INN) NEWPORT 9, JUNIATA 5

GREENWOOD 16, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 4 EAST JUNIATA 9, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3

JUNIATA 9, LINE MOUNTAIN 3 HALIFAX 5, LINE MOUNTAIN 3

NEWPORT 7, HALIFAX 1 NEWPORT 11, GRFEENWOOD 2

UPPER DAUPHIN 17, EAST JUNIATA 5 (5 INN) UPPER DAUPHIN 7, SUSQUENITA 1

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Thursday, March 30, 2023

Monday, April 3, 2023 Wednesday, April 5, 2023

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Thursday, April 13, 2023

STANDINGS

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR GAMES SCHEDULED THRU JUNE 8, 2023 

LEAGUE RECORD OVERALL RECORD

TVAA CCHAMPIONSHIP GAME

AT LINE MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL

HALIFAX 5, NEWPORT 2

TVAA SCHEDULE AND RESULTS
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NEWPORT 10, UPPER DAUPHIN 1

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023

HALIFAX 19, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 4 (5 INN) HALIFAX 14, GREENWOOD 3

JUNIATA 8, EAST JUNIATA 6

GREENWOOD 10, NEWPORT 6

NEWPORT 9, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3

JUNIATA 3, GREENWOOD 1

SUSQUENITA 11,  ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 10  (GAME 1) UPPER DAUPHIN 5, EAST JUNIATA 4

HALIFAX 10, LINE MOUNTAIN 1

Saturday, May 6, 2023

SUSQUENITA 4, JUNIATA 1

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

EAST JUNIATA 11, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 9 (8 INN)

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

GREENWOOD 6, UPPER DAUPHIN 5 (8 INN)

 

SUSQUENITA 11,  ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 5  (GAME 2)

Monday, April 24, 2023

HALIFAX 17,  EAST JUNIATA 4 (6 INN)

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 4, LINE MOUNTAIN 1

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

GREENWOOD 8, LINE MOUNTAIN 3 GREENWOOD 11, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 1 (5 INN)

HALIFAX 19, JUNIATA 2 JUNIATA 6, LINE MOUNTAIN 1

NEWPORT 4, EAST JUNIATA 3

 

Friday, April 21, 2023

NEWPORT 5, HALIFAX 2

CHAMPIONSHIP @ LINE MOUNTAIN HS

HALIFAX 5, NEWPORT 2

Tuesday, May 16, 2023

TVAA PLAYOFFS

Monday, May 15, 2023

SEMIFINALS

HALIFAX 8, GREENWOOD 6

NEWPORT 3, SUSQUENITA 0

EAST JUNIATA 15, LINE MOUNTAIN 3 (6)

EAST JUNIATA 7,  SUSQUENITA 5

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Tuesday, May 9, 2023

UPPER DAUPHIN 4, JUNIATA 3

Thursday, April 27, 2023

HALIFAX 11, JUNIATA 1 (5 INN)

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 7, LINE MOUNTAIN 4

SUSQUENITA 2, UPPER DAUPHIN 1

Friday, May 5, 2023

EAST JUNIATA 4, GREENWOOD 0

HALIFAX 10, SUSQUENITA 0

NEWPORT 4, JUNIATA 3

HALIFAX 5, UPPER DAUPHIN 3

JUNIATA 12, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 2 (6 INN)

NEWPORT 11, LINE MOUNTAIN 1 (6 INN)

SUSQUENITA 6, GREENWOOD 0

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

HALIFAX 17, EAST JUNIATA 2 (4 INN)

UPPER DAUPHIN 7, LINE MOUNTAIN 6

 

Monday, May 8, 2023

GREENWOOD 7, LINE MOUNTAIN 1

SUSQUENITA 8, LINE MOUNTAIN 2

UPPER DAUPHIN 10, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 4

SUSQUENITA 1, NEWPORT 0
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GREENWOOD 8, MEYERSDALE 0 DUBOIS CENTRAL CATHOLIC 9, GREENWOOD 7

Thursday, June 8, 2023

BELLEFONTE 9, JUNIATA 1

STATES - 1A QUARTERFINAL

DISTRICT 3 - 2A CHAMPIONSHIP
KUTZTOWN 5, HALIFAX 1 

POSTSEASON RESULTS

 

DISTRICT 6 - 4A CHAMPIONSHIP

Monday, June 5, 2023

STATES - 1A FIRST ROUND

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Thursday, May 25, 2023

KUTZTOWN 11, NEWPORT 2

GREENWOOD 12, HIGH POINT BAPTIST 3
DISTRICT 3 - A CHAMPIONSHIP

HALIFAX 1, DELONE CATHOLIC 0

DISTRICT 3 - 2A QUARTERFINAL

Friday, May 19, 2023 Monday, May 22, 2023

DISTRICT 3 - A QUARTERFINAL DISTRICT 3 - A SEMIFINAL

GREENWOOD 12, ALLIANCE CHRISTIAN 2 (5 INN) GREENWOOD 8, MOUNT CALVARY 1


